WL-MSUD series led linear lights was designed professionally, upgrade from the traditional flood
lighting, assembly with top quality parts, minimalist design with scientific structure, can free combina-
tion, specialize optical design with optional beam angle.
WL-MSUD series linear light design with an outstanding combination of spotlighting and flood light-
ing, eliminate glaring,  do whatever you want by choosing a right combination, suit for places with
high requirement of lighting.
Product Description:
Shenzhen Wisdom light Co.,Ltd .       Web: www.wisdomled.com              Email: sales@wisdomled.net

4FT     4 feet 50W
8FT     8 feet 72W
Order Information：
Eg：WL-MSUD2FT36WHV-35KD1-A2-LS-S1-WH
WL-MSUD Series
Indirect LED  Archi Linear Light (T=1.77inch)
10.Mounting
Options
11.Finash 9.Pattern
8.Accent
Configuration
S1=Surface Mount
S2=Suspend Mount
WM=Wall Mount
WH=White
BK=Black
SA=Satin Aluminum
CF=Custom finish
Blank =No any requirement of
Pattern
LS =L-Shape
TS=T-Shape
CS=Cross-Shape
A1=Recessed downlight located at Edge
A2=Recessed downlight located at middle
A3=Recessed downlights x2
A4=Recessed downlights x3
A5=Recessed downlights x4
A6=Recessed downlight full
Blank=All PC lens
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11